@ ENGINEERING
v Admission Preparation With AAP

» Course Materials
» Class Videos

Topic Name > Practice Exam Daily Exam
» Directions
P-05
P-06 06/05/2022(Friday) 08/05/2022(Sunday)
P-07
C-04
08 09/05/2022(Monday) 11/05/2022(Wednesday)
M-06 12/05/2022(Thursday) 13/05/2022(Friday)
E-04 14/05/2022(Saturday)
12/05/2022(Thursday)
E-05
Weekly Exam-04: P-05+P-06+P-07+C-04+C-08+M-06+E-04—15/05/2022(Sunday)
P-08
P-09 16/05/2022(Monday) 18/05/2022(Wednesday)
P-10
C-05
C-06 19/05/2022(Thursday) 21/05/2022(Saturday)
C-07
M-07
M-03 22/05/2022(Sunday) 24/05/2022(Tuesday)
E-06
Weekly Exam-05: P-08+P-09+P-10+C-05+C-06+C-07+ M-03+M-07+M-
08—25/05/2022(Wednesday)
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Result

Practice Exam | MCQ=10x1+ 5x6=40 | 60Marks & 25 Alwavs Instant
(Per Set) CQ=2x10=20 Minutes y
Bally Exam MCQ=18x1+7x6=60 80Marks & 40 | 10 AM-11 After 12:01
CQ*=2x10=20 Minutes PM AM
e MCQ=40x1+20x6=160 | 200Marks & 90 | 10 AM-11 After 12:01
CQ*=4x10=40 Minutes PM AM

Topic Topic Details
P-05 SLII-05=1%, *f& 8 FIol (AN @)

P-06 SLI-08="gfe= S (2= 71a)

P-07 SLF-10=07*f 777 8 R I oog (2T @)

P-08 SKF-01=srfsfwyt (fTer #[@)

P-09 SYIR-07=CoT® SRR (s #@)

P-10 SKFF-08==N¥f"F MR o1 (S @)

o STIR-03=ARI4ANS AT ceprevrales qmon} (e +a)
STLI-05=FY AT TR (2= /@)

C-05 SHI-02=(S PITA{EF (AF ETdied 78} (S «@)

C-06 JHI-02=C8F PIRN{ACHIRA (ArF @fre 2758} (o #[@)

C-07 SIFR-01 =AfACqI 297 (el 71@)

C-08 SHIF-04=51C8 TR (TSI *[@)

M-06 STLIIF-10=TA (&=l (22 7/@)

M-07 SIR-06=3< (TS 71@)

M-08 SI4IR-08=Ffsfmyl (ol +1@)

Narration, Transformation of sentence

E-04 Sentence correction, Finite and non-finite verb, Phrase & clause,

Vocabulary & Preposition (N, O, P)

Number, Gender, Redundancy, Vocabulary & Preposition (Q, R, S)

E-05 Adjective, Comparison of degrees, Atrticle,

Vocabulary & Preposition (T,U)

Sequence of Tense,Spelling, Linkers, Tag questions, Group Verbs,

Phrase and idioms, Vocabulary & Preposition (V, W, X)

E-06

Literature, One word substitution, Analogy, Foreign Words,
Misused words, Vocabulary(Y, Z) & Prepositions

(SEANENIEMERIE W T H-U.S

nooo


https://www.aapathshala.com/

